
Sumas de dos cifras 
sin llevadas

Tu puntuación:
Aciertos
Fallos

63
   + 26

24
   + 22

45
   + 31

31
   + 34

45
   + 43

44
   + 54

67
   + 12

63
   + 34

65
   + 13

61
   + 26

34
   + 14

76
   + 21

73
   + 15

24
   + 35

47
   + 22

23
   + 51

55
   + 42

27
   + 71

22
   + 56
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Sumas de dos cifras 
sin llevadas

Tu puntuación:
Aciertos
Fallos

73
   + 14

42
   + 46

73
   + 25

27
   + 42

77
   + 12

86
   + 31

85
   + 12

83
   + 13

56
   + 32

62
   + 10

87
   + 12

15
   + 74

17
   + 11

25
   + 13

34
   + 14

25
   + 32

31
   + 35

55
   + 42

36
   + 13
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